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Anlage
Zeppelinallee 19, 45879 Gelsenkirchen
T 02 09 23082 F 0209 23082 vorstand@gelsenkirchener-tennisklub.de

Hallenadresse
Zeppelinallee 19, 45879 Gelsenkirchen
T 0209 23082

Sportwart/in
Schulte, Frank
T 0172 2810554 virtfrank@hotmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Sander, Hannah
T 01723858309 hannahsander01@gmail.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 20.05.2024 06:43 | Seite 1

Herren 50 4er 1 | Kreisliga

MF: Frank Schulte
m 0172 2810554, virtfrank@hotmail.com

Herren 50 4er 2 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Markus Guski; T 020923082

m 01722841318; markus.guski@gmx.de
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Schulte, Frank
Oppor, Guido
Henning, Mike
Sander, Henning
Klostermann, Alf
Sander, Ulrich
Kampermann, Holger
Opitz, Holger
Borgert, Michael
Schulte, Matthias
Kabuth, Bernd
Krenzer, Dino
Zander, Reinhold
Lichte, Roland
Sdunzig, Volker
Vandenhirtz, Thorsten
Thrien, Martin
Geiling, Axel
Kolenda, Ingo
Appelhoff, Frank
Geisler, Herbert
Telgeder, Ralf
Ligmann, Marco
Saxen, Thomas
Lippemeier, Thorsten
Strauss, Volker
Fortkamp, Dirk
Ganser, Mario

ID-Nr.

17000005
16600728
17350699
16400419
16200956
16800529
16800441
17283236
16203544
16301338
16991939
16900525
14704096
15804180
16902633
17284710
16355449
15900889
17355714
17163896
17452964
16900118
17455895
16995067
16501028
16993968
17102889
16453456

Ra.
29
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31
32
33
34

LK DR-Sen. 35

LK9,2 36

LK13,5 37

LK13,8 38

LK13,8 39

LK16,1 40

LK16,9 41

LK17,5 42

LK18,5

LK19,0

LK19,3

LK21,1

LK21,4

LK21,7

LK22,0

LK22,0

LK22,6

LK23,0

LK23,2

LK23,5

LK23,6

LK23,8

LK24,1

LK24,6

LK24,7

LK24,7

LK24,8

LK24,8

LK24,8

Tennis O poiiT

Name (Nat.)
Wagner, Ralf
Heimeshoff, Volker
Kroner, Tim
Krenzer, Marco
Kabuth, Markus
Waldvogel, Georg
Guski, Markus
Plikat, Marc
Ligmann, Thomas
Pflips, Oliver
Lehmann, Mirko
Blankenaufulland, Marc
Rosenbauer, Steffen
MeuwRen, Christian
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Aduantage You

Wilson
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LK DR-Sen.

16754117 LK24,8
16802812 LK24,8
16902695 LK24,8
16603131 LK24,8
16703079 LK24,8
16301090 LK25,0
16803036 LK25,0
17055408 LK25,0
17163831 LK25,0
17163837 LK25,0
17284621 LK25,0
17055832 LK25,0
17202082 LK25,0
16994705 LK25,0
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